Power of the Mind

Holistic Healing

Dr Sharon Jackson
POWERSOFTHEMIND.ORG

) (417) 773-2524

Services

INITIAL INTAKE SESSION
(new patients or returning patients that have not had a session in 12 months)

COUNSELING (in office/phone/Zoom)
COUNSELING/HYPNOTHERAPY COMBO SESSION (Zoom)

ESA Emotional Support Animal (Assessment and Letter)
(in office, phone or Zoom)

COUNSELING/HYPNOTHERAPY COMBO SESSION (In Office)

*prices are subject to change

Thank you for allowing me to facilitate

positive change in your life...

60 Minutes (includes recap/evals/tests)

45 Minutes
60 Minutes

Varies

60 Minutes

$125

$75
$85
$125

$95



Quantum Medical Bio Life Scan (Basic recommendations report
available same day)
Full recommendations for all concerns, report available 3-7 days

MEDIATION

(court, divorce, business, marriage, personal)
Intervention Family/Friends (drug, habit, concern)

HYPNOTHERAPY

- Interactive,

- Time Line Therapy / Regressive
- Trauma/PTSD/Emotional Purge

HYPNO-ENTRAINMENT

hypnotherapy coupled with neurotherapy/audio visual entrainment
(PTSD/Trauma/Purge/Brain/Gland Tune Up) eliminate brain fog, increase
focus

HYPNOTHERAPY REGRESSION INTERACTIVE

HYPNOTHERAPY SMOKING CESSATION PACKAGE:

Two in office sessions and unlimited session recording in MP3

NEUROTHERAPY - Transcranial Therapy
AVE (Audio Visual Entrainment) (Brain Tune-up, Jet Lag) *ask for program list

SOUND HEALING / EMOTIONAL PURGE
CYMETRIC - CYMATIC THERAPY
(includes chakras test/balance) tunes chakras and endocrine system

*prices are subject to change

30 Minutes Basic recommendations
Full Recommendation

60 Minutes

Per 60 Minutes (pro rated)
60 Minutes

60 Minutes

60-120 Minutes (includes session
recording MP3 and report)

60 Minutes (hypnotherapy included)
1ST SESSION: PREPARE TO QUIT
2ND SESSION: QUIT DAY

30-60 Minute Session includes
Delta Wave Sounds

60 Minute Session

tuning forks (endocrine/chakras/solfeggio)
Sacred Sounds Healing Crystal Pyramid,
Magnetic Therapy, Relcor® acupuncture,
128 Hz, Weighted TF’s, Crystal, Selenite

$159
$199

$175

$250
$85

$95

$175

$285

$85

$95



ENERGY HEALING
(includes chakra balancing and findings)

Detox Bio Energy Mat

5 Therapies in One Mat - Far Infrared, Photon, Negative lon, PEMF (Pulsed
Electro Magnetic Frequency), Crystal Therapy with Tourmaline, Jade,
Amethyst and Obsidian Crystals

NEUROTHERAPY - Transcranial Therapy
CES FISHER WALLACE®
(cranial electro stimulation) (anxiety, depression, insomnia)

Relcor® Electronic Acupuncture

TENS® or Digital Therapy Machine

Scenar® Therapy (pain/healing/biofeedback) includes brief massage (if
necessary) essential oil(s) and/or Ortho Ease

CHAKRA TESTING, CLEANSING AND BALANCING
(includes Chakra Light and/or tuning fork balancing)

*prices are subject to change

45-60 Minutes (depending upon add ons)
ADD Energy Pushing, Tuning Fork
Therapy, Crystal Sound Healing

45-60 Minutes (includes sound
therapy)
Add PEMF Strand

20 Minute Session

30 Minutes

$95
$10 ea

$85
$10

$45

$65

30 Minute Session / 60 Minute Session $45/$65

(1 area)
Additional areas

20 Minutes (approximate)

$65
$20

$45



Products

Copa Calm 2.02 fl oz (60 ml) Dropper Bottle Supplement End anxiety and panic attacks in minutes!!! $36
Nano Particle Colloidal Silver Kills bacteria, microbial, viruses, fungus and more!  No Charge
compliments of
Dr Jackson
Professional Formulas Neuro Relax Drops 2 fl. 0z (59 ml) Relief from anxiety, restlessness, racing thoughts, $23
Homeopathic excessive worry, poor concentration and stress
Professional Formulas Serotonin Dopamine Liquescence 4 fl. 0z These are the “feel good” hormones” to keep you $28
(118 ml) feeling happy (homeopathic)

*prices are subject to change



