



Thank you for allowing me to facilitate positive change in your life...



INITIAL INTAKE SESSION (new patients or returning patients that have not had a session in 12 months)	60 Minutes (includes recap/evals/tests)	\$125
COUNSELING (in office/phone/Zoom)	45 Minutes	\$75
COUNSELING/HYPNOTHERAPY COMBO SESSION (Zoom)	60 Minutes	\$85
ESA Emotional Support Animal (Assessment and Letter) (in office, phone or Zoom)	Varies	\$125
COUNSELING/HYPNOTHERAPY COMBO SESSION (In Office)	60 Minutes	\$95

30 Minutes Basic recommendations Full Recommendation	\$159 \$199
60 Minutes	\$175
Per 60 Minutes (pro rated)	\$250
60 Minutes	\$85
60 Minutes	\$95
60-120 Minutes (includes session recording MP3 and report)	\$175
60 Minutes (hypnotherapy included) 1ST SESSION: PREPARE TO QUIT 2ND SESSION: QUIT DAY	\$285
30-60 Minute Session includes Delta Wave Sounds	\$85
60 Minute Session tuning forks (endocrine/chakras/solfeggio) Sacred Sounds Healing Crystal Pyramid, Magnetic Therapy, Relcor® acupuncture, 128 Hz, Weighted TF's, Crystal, Selenite	\$95
	Full Recommendation60 MinutesPer 60 Minutes (pro rated)60 Minutes (pro rated)60 Minutes60 Minutes60 Minutes60 Minutes60 Minutes60 Minutes60 Minutes60 Minutes60 Minutes60 Minutes50 Minutes (includes session recording MP3 and report)60 Minutes (hypnotherapy included) 1ST SESSION: PREPARE TO QUIT 2ND SESSION: QUIT DAY30-60 Minute Session includes Delta Wave Sounds60 Minute Session tuning forks (endocrine/chakras/solfeggio) Sacred Sounds Healing Crystal Pyramid, Magnetic Therapy, Relcor® acupuncture,

ENERGY HEALING (includes chakra balancing and findings)	45-60 Minutes (depending upon add ons) ADD Energy Pushing, Tuning Fork Therapy, Crystal Sound Healing	\$95 \$10 ea
Detox Bio Energy Mat 5 Therapies in One Mat - Far Infrared, Photon, Negative Ion, PEMF (Pulsed Electro Magnetic Frequency), Crystal Therapy with Tourmaline, Jade, Amethyst and Obsidian Crystals	45-60 Minutes (includes sound therapy) Add PEMF Strand	\$85 \$10
NEUROTHERAPY - Transcranial Therapy CES FISHER WALLACE® (cranial electro stimulation) (anxiety, depression, insomnia)	20 Minute Session	\$45
Relcor® Electronic Acupuncture	30 Minutes	\$65
TENS® or Digital Therapy Machine	30 Minute Session / 60 Minute Session	\$45/\$65
Scenar® Therapy (pain/healing/biofeedback) includes brief massage (if necessary) essential oil(s) and/or Ortho Ease	(1 area) Additional areas	\$65 \$20
CHAKRA TESTING, CLEANSING AND BALANCING (includes Chakra Light and/or tuning fork balancing)	20 Minutes (approximate)	\$45

## Products

Copa Calm 2.02 fl oz (60 ml) Dropper Bottle Supplement	End anxiety and panic attacks in minutes!!!	\$36
Nano Particle Colloidal Silver	Kills bacteria, microbial, viruses, fungus and more!	No Charge compliments of Dr Jackson
Professional Formulas Neuro Relax Drops 2 fl. oz (59 ml) Homeopathic	Relief from anxiety, restlessness, racing thoughts, excessive worry, poor concentration and stress	\$23
Professional Formulas Serotonin Dopamine Liquescence 4 fl. oz (118 ml)	These are the "feel good" hormones" to keep you feeling happy (homeopathic)	\$28